
 

  
  

 
 
 

Eagle Ridge Recommended Suppliers 
 
Stationery 
Paper Darling      https://www.paperdarling.co.nz/  
Paper hq     https://www.papierhq.co.nz  
 
Celebrants 
Miriama Smith      www.miriamasmith.com/ 
Kate Lovell     www.asyoulikeit.co.nz  
Will Johnston      www.facebook.com/WillJohnstonCelebrantMC/?pnref=lhc 
Married by Kelsey     www.facebook.com/marriedbykelsey/  
Aaron Bloomfield     www.aaronbloomfield.com   
Heidi Seal     www.baycelebrantservices.co.nz   
Jackie Brown      https://www.jackiebrowncelebrant.co.nz/ 
Debbie Hunt      www.debbiehunt.co.nz/  
Wendy Barton       www.wendybarton.co.nz 
 
Photographers 
Pure Images      www.pureimages.co.nz  
Justin Aitkin     www.justinaitken.co.nz 
Newfound Photography     www.newfound.co.nz/  
Fluro Grey     www.flurogrey.co.nz  
Jackie O Photography     www.jackieophotography.net 
Black Diamond Photography    www.blackdiamondphotography.co.nz 
Quinn & Katie      www.quinnandkatie.co.nz/ 
Olive and Sage     https://www.oliveandsagephotography.com/ 
Erica Jane     https://ericajane.co.nz/ 
 
Videographers 
Bad Panda Productions     https://www.badpandaproductions.nz/  
Le Roex Media     www.leroexmedia.com 
Mana Media – Kutz    https://www.manamedia.nz/wedding-videographer/ 
Mata Films     https://matafilms.co.nz/ 
 
Photo Booths 
The Amazing Travelling Photobooth BOP  http://theamazingtravellinphotobooth.co.nz  
Magic Mirror     http://mirrormagic.co.nz/   
Groove DJ’s Photo Booth   https://www.groovedjs.co.nz/photo-booth  
  
Cakes 
Spongedrop      http://www.spongedrop.co.nz/   
Sage and Grace      https://www.sageandgrace.co/weddingcakes 
The Caketin      https://caketin.co.nz/ 
Bella Cakes      www.bellacakes.nz   
 
Hair  
Hair by Yvana      https://www.yvanasandershairstylist.co.nz/ 
Hair to stare at       https://hairtostareat.co.nz/hair/wedding-hair-makeup/ 
Salon One      https://salonone.co.nz 
Belles and Brides    https://bellesandbrides.co.nz 
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Makeup 
NKD Makeup     www.nkdmakeup.co.nz/ 
Lillybeth – A Beautiful Education  http://lillybethmakeup.com/  
Mary Estelle's Makeup    https://www.estellesmakeup.com/ 
Hair & Makeup by Chloe   https://www.facebook.com/HairMakeupByChloe/  
Sharyn Butters hair and make up  http://www.sharynbutters.co.nz 
Sita Engling    https://www.sitaengling.com/ 
 
DJ’S 
Groove DJ’s     www.groovedjs.co.nz   
DJ4You      https://dj4you.co.nz/  
Addictive DJ’s     www.addictivedjs.co.nz      
 
Bands 
Five O’Clock Shadow     http://www.fiveoclockshadow.co.nz/   
Ignite     https://igniteband.nz/live-wedding-band/ 
The Generators      http://partybands.co.nz/bandinfo.php?slug=thegenerators    
The Shy & Retiring Company    https://www.facebook.com/shyretiringco/  
Eclipse        eclipsebandtauranga@gmail.com 
 
Musicians – Soloist/Duo’s 
Josh Pow     https://www.facebook.com/JoshPowMusic/home  
Fletcher Oxford     https://www.fletcheroxford.com/  
Aaron Bloomfield    www.aaronbloomfield.com  
Adam McLean    https://www.adammcleanmusic.com/ 
Autangi Ensemble   https://autangiensemble.com/ 
   
 
Audio Visual 
Audio Solutionz     https://www.audio-solutionz.co.nz/  
         
Floristry 
Brambles Boutique Florist   www.brambles.co.nz    
On My Hand     www.onmyhand.co.nz/ 
SweetPea & Jasmine    www.sweetpeaandjasmine.com/  
Our Flowers    www.ourflowers.co.nz/  
Hand~picked     www.hand-picked.co.nz/ 
Flowers by Tami    https://flowersbytami.co.nz/  
Rosies Wildflower Co    http://rosieswildflowerco.com/  
Honeysuckle Rose    http://www.honeysucklerose.co.nz/  
 
Theming 
The Heirloom     www.theheirloom.co.nz/ 
Wild & Whim    www.wildandwhim.com/about 
Tble.Linen    https://www.tblelinen.com/ 
The Green Room    www.greenroomplants.co.nz/ 
Hap Pea Events    www.happeaevents.co.nz/ 
Light Viking     http://www.lightviking.com/ 
La Lumiere    www.lalumiere.co.nz 
Royal Laboratorie   https://royallab.co.nz/ 
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Furniture Hire 
LL Furniture Hire     http://llfurniturehire.com/  
The top table company    www.thetoptablecompany.co.nz   
Paramount Hire      http://www.paramounthire.co.nz/   
Tauranga Party Hire     http://www.taurangapartyhire.co.nz/   
       
Transport    
Adventure Helicopters     https://adventurehelicopters.co.nz/ 
Aerius Helicopters -    http://www.aerius.co.nz/        
Bethlehem Coachlines     https://www.coachlines.co.nz/  
Uzabus        https://uzabus.co.nz/   
Tauranga Taxis     www.taurangataxis.co.nz 
7 Deadly sins     www.7deadlysins.co.nz 
 
Accommodation 
Trinity Wharf      http://www.trinitywharf.co.nz/       
Oceanside Resort & Twin Towers   https://www.oceanside.co.nz/  
Arohanui Retreat    https://www.facebook.com/ArohanuiBnB/ 
Hill Top Gardens AirBnB    Deb – 0276966238 
Hotel Armitage     www.hotelarmitage.co.nz/    
 
Bridesmaids dresses 
Blak.co.nz 
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